
BASE

ROSTER CARDS
1 AJ Styles
2 Akira Tozawa
3 Alexa Bliss
4 Asuka
5 Becky Lynch
6 Bobby Lashley
7 Charlotte Flair
8 Cedric Alexander
9 Damian Priest

10 Dana Brooke
11 Drew McIntyre
12 Elias
13 Humberto Carrillo
14 Jaxson Ryker
15 Jeff Hardy
16 Jinder Mahal
17 John Morrison
18 Keith Lee
19 Kofi Kingston
20 Lacey Evans
21 MACE
22 Mandy Rose
23 Mustafa Ali
24 MVP
25 Naomi
26 Nia Jax
27 Nikki A.S.H.
28 Omos
29 R-Truth
30 Randy Orton
31 Reggie
32 Rhea Ripley
33 Ricochet
34 Riddle
35 Shayna Baszler
36 Sheamus
37 Shelton Benjamin
38 T-BAR
39 Titus O'Neil
40 The Miz
41 Xavier Woods
42 Angelo Dawkins
43 Apollo Crews
44 Bayley
45 Bianca Belair
46 Big E
47 Carmella
48 Cesaro
49 Chad Gable
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50 Commander Azeez
51 Dolph Ziggler
52 Dominik Mysterio
53 Edge
54 Finn Bálor
55 Jey Uso
56 Kevin Owens
57 Baron Corbin
58 Liv Morgan
59 Montez Ford
60 Tegan Nox
61 Otis
62 Paul Heyman
63 Rey Mysterio
64 Rick Boogs ROOKIE CARD
65 Robert Roode
66 Roman Reigns
67 Sasha Banks
68 Sami Zayn
69 Seth Rollins
70 Shinsuke Nakamura
71 Shotzi
72 Sonya Deville
73 Toni Storm
74 Zelina Vega
75 Aliyah
76 Adam Cole
77 Austin Theory
78 Candice LeRae
79 Cameron Grimes
80 Dakota Kai
81 Danny Burch
82 Drake Maverick
83 Ember Moon
84 Indi Hartwell
85 Io Shirai
86 Isaiah "Swerve" Scott
87 James Drake
88 Johnny Gargano
89 Karrion Kross
90 Kyle O'Reilly
91 Oney Lorcan
92 Pete Dunne
93 Raquel González
94 Roderick Strong
95 Santos Escobar
96 Scarlett
97 Timothy Thatcher
98 Tommaso Ciampa
99 Zack Gibson

100 John Cena
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INSERT

EXTENDED ROSTER CARDS
101 Angel Garza
102 Eva Marie
103 Mansoor
104 Jimmy Uso
105 Tamina
106 Cameron Grimes
107 Dexter Lumis
108 Isaiah "Swerve" Scott
109 Kushida
110 Zoey Stark
111 Fabian Aichner
112 KAY Lee Ray
113 Marcel Barthel
114 Trent Seven
115 Tyler Bate
116 WALTER
117 John Cena
118 Kane
119 Goldberg
120 Booker T
121 Rob VAN Dam
122 Stacy Keibler

UNCROWNED GREATNESS
UG-1 Bam Bam Bigelow
UG-2 Brutus "The Barber" Beefcake
UG-3 "Diamond" Dallas Page
UG-4 Dusty Rhodes
UG-5 Harley Race
UG-6 Jake "The Snake" Roberts
UG-7 Jerry "The King" Lawler
UG-8 Junkyard Dog
UG-9 Lex Luger
UG-10 "Million Dollar Man" Ted DiBIASE
UG-11 Mr. Perfect
UG-12 "Ravishing" Rick Rude
UG-13 Ricky "The Dragon" Steamboat
UG-14 Rikishi
UG-15 Ron Simmons
UG-16 "Rowdy" Roddy Piper
UG-17 Scott Hall
UG-18 The British Bulldog
UG-19 Wade Barrett
UG-20 William Regal

LEGACIES
L-1 AJ Styles
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L-2 Bayley
L-3 Bianca Belair
L-4 Carmella
L-5 Cesaro
L-6 Jeff Hardy
L-7 Mandy Rose
L-8 Montez Ford
L-9 Rhea Ripley
L-10 Roman Reigns
L-11 R-Truth
L-12 Sasha Banks
L-13 The Miz
L-14 Bobby Lashley
L-15 Randy Orton
L-16 Dave Mastiff
L-17 Paul Heyman

CAREER DIE CUT
UT-1 Debut of the Deadman Survivor Series
UT-2 Defeating the Doppleganger SummerSlam
UT-3 Deadman's Hand Buried Alive
UT-4 Burning Brothers Unforgiven
UT-5 Fall of Mankind King of the Ring
UT-6 Stephanie's Teddy Bear Raw
UT-7 The Deadman Returns WrestleMania XX
UT-8 Lightning Fright Royal Rumble
UT-9 Royal Rumble Match Winner Royal Rumble
UT-10 Rated-R Chokeslam SummerSlam
UT-11 Career vs. Streak WrestleMania XXVI
UT-12 End of an Era WrestleMania XXVIII
UT-13 A Phenomenal Ending WrestleMania 36

SOLE SURVIVOR
SS-1 Hulk Hogan
SS-2 Lex Luger
SS-3 Razor Ramon
SS-4 Randy Orton
SS-5 Kofi Kingston
SS-6 Dolph Ziggler
SS-7 Roman Reigns
SS-8 Asuka
SS-9 Nia Jax
SS-10 The British Bulldog

RUMBLE POPS
RP-1 Mick Foley
RP-2 John Cena
RP-3 Diesel
RP-4 Triple H
RP-5 AJ Styles
RP-6 Goldberg
RP-7 Trish Stratus
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RP-8 Rey Mysterio
RP-9 Becky Lynch
RP-10 Edge

AUTOGRAPH

ROSTER CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
RA-A Asuka
RA-AB Alexa Bliss
RA-AC Apollo Crews
RA-AD Angelo Dawkins
RA-AS AJ Styles
RA-AT Austin Theory
RA-BE Becky Lynch
RA-BI Big E
RA-BL Bobby Lashley
RA-CE Cesaro
RA-CG Chad Gable
RA-CL Candice LeRae
RA-CR Carmella
RA-DK Dakota Kai
RA-DM Drew McIntyre
RA-DO Dominik Mysterio
RA-DP Damian Priest
RA-DZ Dolph Ziggler
RA-E Edge
RA-EM Ember Moon
RA-HC Humberto Carrillo
RA-IH Indi Hartwell
RA-IS Io Shirai
RA-JG Johnny Gargano
RA-JH Jeff Hardy
RA-JM John Morrison
RA-JR Jaxson Ryker
RA-KC King Corbin
RA-KF Kofi Kingston
RA-KK Karrion Kross
RA-KO Kyle O'Reilly
RA-KT Commander Azeez
RA-LM Liv Morgan
RA-MR Mandy Rose
RA-MV MVP
RA-NJ Nia Jax
RA-OM Omos
RA-OT Otis
RA-RB Robert Roode
RA-RC Ricochet
RA-RE Mia Yim
RA-RG Raquel González
RA-RH R-Truth
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RA-RI Riddle
RA-RM Rey Mysterio
RA-RR Rhea Ripley
RA-SA Sasha Banks
RA-SB Shayna Baszler
RA-SC Scarlett
RA-SE Santos Escobar
RA-SM Sheamus
RA-SN Shinsuke Nakamura
RA-SO Shotzi Blackheart
RA-SR Seth Rollins
RA-SZ Sami Zayn
RA-TM The Miz
RA-TO Titus O'Neil
RA-XW Xavier Woods

LEGACIES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
L-AC Cesaro
L-AS AJ Styles
L-BB Bianca Belair
L-C Carmella
L-JH Jeff Hardy
L-MR Mandy Rose
L-RR Rhea Ripley
L-RT R-Truth
L-TM The Miz

UNCROWNED GREATNESS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
U-BB Brutus "The Barber" Beefcake
U-DDP "Diamond" Dallas Page
U-FR Ron Simmons
U-JL Jerry "The King" Lawler
U-JR Jake "The Snake" Roberts
U-LL Lex Luger
U-R Rikishi
U-RS Ricky "The Dragon" Steamboat
U-TD "Million Dollar Man" Ted DiBiase
U-WB Wade Barrett
U-WR William Regal

TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS
TA-AN Jey Uso
TA-AN Roman Reigns
TA-AN Jimmy Uso
TA-LA Wade Barrett
TA-LA Drew McIntyre
TA-LA Sheamus
TA-LF Raul Mendoza
TA-LF Joaquin Wilde
TA-LF Santos Escobar
TA-ND Big E
TA-ND Xavier Woods
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TA-ND Kofi Kingston

SOLE SURVIVOR AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
S-A Asuka
S-DZ Dolph Ziggler
S-KK Kofi Kingston
S-LL Lex Luger
S-RR Roman Reigns

RUMBLE POPS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
R-AJ AJ Styles
R-BL Becky Lynch
R-G Goldberg
R-MF Mick Foley
R-RM Rey Mysterio
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